~ Y Shouder"’

MODEL NAME TIFFANY TOILET MODEL NUMBER 201030230024

High heat and pressure resistant ceramic
cartridge

Electrostatic powder paint coating 172
Fast and easy installation
Easily cleanable
Ergonomic structure
Joestik Cartridge
Cartridge size: 35mm
%100 QC

More details online on the website www.shouder.com Page 1/3



" Y Shouder"’

[MODEL NAME TIFFANY TOILET MODEL NUMBER 201030230024 J

Exploded Drawing
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MODEL NAME TIFFANY TOILET

MODEL NUMBER 201030230024

Part List
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No.

[tem Number
304600000075
120100000015
120100000033
305700000111
120300000019
120200000025
310700000038
317700000018
120200000043
120200000049
317100000009
315100000002
120200000019
123600000003
120300000037
127700000009
121900000011
122700000001

Quantity used
1
1
1
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